ApXaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72 llBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06 MarHuToropck (3519)55-03-13 MepMb (342)205-81-47 CypryTt (3462)77-98-35

59

-04
-61
-64

AcTaHa (7172)727-132 lIxeBCK (3412)26-03-58 MockBa (495)268-04-70 PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15 Teepb (4822)63-31-35
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04 VpKyTCK (395)279-98-46 MypMaHCK (8152)59-64-93 Pa3aHb (4912)46-61-64 ToMmck (3822)98-41-53
Baphayn (3852)73-04-60 Ka3aHb (843)206-01-48 HabepexHble YenHsl (8552)20-53-41 Camapa (846)206-03-16 Tyna (4872)74-02-29

Benropon (4722)40-23-64 Kanuuuurpan (4012)72-03-81 HuxHui HoBropop (831)429-08-12 CaHKT-MNeTepbypr (812)309-46-40 TioMeHb (3452)66-21-18
BpsiHCK (4832)59-03-52 Kanyra (4842)92-23-67 Hosoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81 CapaTos (845)249-38-78 YnbAHOBCK  (8422)24-23-
BnaguBoCTOK (423)249-28-31 Kemeposo (3842)65-04-62 HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73 CeBacTononb (8692)22-31-93 Yoa (347)229-48-12

Bonrorpapn (844)278-03-48 Kupos (8332)68-02-04 OMcK (3812)21-46-40 Cumdepononb (3652)67-13-56 XabapoBck (4212)92-98
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59 KpacHopap (861)203-40-90 Open (4862)44-53-42 CMoneHck (4812)29-41-54 YensbuHck (351)202-03
BopoHex  (473)204-51-73 KpacHospck (391)204-63-61 OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04 Coun (862)225-72-31 Yepenosey (8202)49-02
EkaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89 Kypck (4712)77-13-04 MeHsa (8412)22-31-16 CraBponosnb (8652)20-65-13 fipocnasnb (4852)69-52

Jiuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Kuprusus (996)312-96-26-47 KaszaxctaH (772)734-952-31 TapxukucTan (992)427-82-92-69
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Tpybkun u3 MBX — MeguuunHckune

0

Tpybku NBX (u3rotaBnuBawTCd NO nuwesbM TY)
Tpybku MNBX n3rotasnMBawTCad B NPO3PAYHOM UCMNOSTHEHUU.
NMpumepbl 0603HaveHun: Tpybka MBX 5,0x1,5

Tabnuua Mel. Pa3Mepbl Tpybok u3 MBX-nnactukaTta (dBHYTpP X TONWMHY
CTEHKU), MM

Pa3mepbl

dBHYTp X b, MM Macca 1 n.m., r (cnp.)

3,0x0,5 7

3,0x1,0 15

3,0x1,5 25

3,0x2,0 38

3,5x2,0 41

4,0x0,8 14

4,0x1,0 19

4,0x1,5 31

4,0x2,0 45

5,0x1,0 23

5,0x1,5 37

5,0x2,0 53

5,0x2,5 71

-93
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5,0x3,0

90

5,0x5,0

188

6,0x1,0

26

6,0x1,5

42

6,0x2,0

60

7,0x1,0

30

7,0x1,5

49

7,0x2,0

68

7,0x2,5

90

8,0x1,0

34

8,0x1,5

54

8,0x2,0

76

8,0x3,0

124

9,0x1,0

38

9,0x1,5

59

9,0x2,0

83

10,0x1,0

41

10,0x1,5

61

10,0x2,0

91

10,0x3,0

148

12,0x1,5

76

12,0x2,0

106

12,0x2,5

137

13,0x2,0

113

13,0x3,5

218

14,0x1,5

88

14,0x2,0

121

lMpuMeyaHune:

1.MuHnmManbHaa naptuma - 5 Kr.

ApXaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72 BaHoBO (4932)77-34-06
AcTaHa (7172)727-132 lixeBCK (3412)26-03-58
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04 MpKyTCK (395)279-98-46
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60 KazaHb (843)206-01-48
bBenropon (4722)40-23-64 Kanuuuurpan (4012)72-03-81
BbpsaHCck (4832)59-03-52 Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
BnaguBoCTOK (423)249-28-31 Kemeposo (3842)65-04-62
Bonrorpapn (844)278-03-48 Kupos (8332)68-02-04
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59 KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
BopoHex (473)204-51-73 KpacHospck (391)204-63-61
ExkaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89 Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Jiuneuk (4742)52-20-81
Kuprusus (996)312-96-26-47

MarHuuTtoropck  (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypMaHCK (8152)59-64-93
HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HuxHuit Hosropon  (831)429-08-12
HoBoKy3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73

OMcK (3812)21-46-40
Open (4862)44-53-42
OpeHbypr  (3532)37-68-04
Mexsa (8412)22-31-16

Kaszaxctan (772)734-952-31

MepMb

PocToB-Ha-[loHy
(4912)46-61-64

PsazaHb

(342)205-81-47

(863)308-18-15

Camapa (846)206-03-16

CaHKT-NMeTepbypr
(845)249-38-78

CapatoB
CesacTonons
Cumpeponons
CMoneHck

Coumn (862
Craspononb

TapkuKuCTaH
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(812)309-46-40

(8692)22-31-93
(3652)67-13-56
(4812)29-41-54
)225-72-31
(8652)20-65-13

(992)427-82-92-69

CypryTt
Teepb
ToMck
Tyna
TioMeHb
YNnbAHOBCK

(3462)77-98-35
(4822)63-31-35
(3822)98-41-53

(4872)74-02-29

(3452)66-21-18

(8422)24-23-59

Yoa  (347)229-48-12

XabapoBck
YenabuHck
Yepenosey
flpocnasnb

(4212)92-98-04
(351)202-03-61
(8202)49-02-64
(4852)69-52-93
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